

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.16

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 805/2023 in C.A. No. 220/2013

MAKHAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHIRENDRA KUMAR TIWARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 806/2023 in C.A. No. 8979/2013 (IV)
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 808/2023 in C.A. No. 246/2013 (IV)
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 807/2023 in C.A. No. 213/2013 (IV)
(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 21-04-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dilip Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Garg, Adv.
Mr. Jugul Kishor Gupta, AOR
Ms. Sarika Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List alongwith CONMT.PET.(C) No. 627/2019 in C.A. No.
227/2013.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)